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Name

Yan Dvoretskiy

Eric Nilsson
JessieJohnson
Duncan Kearns
Katherine Yang
Alison Hayden
Christopher Whaley
Sydney Stockwell
Kevin Sullivan
Christopher Travers
Ryan Pope

Alice Ryan

Steve Davenport

Robert Courtemanche
Samantha Stopyra-Glover

Alana Aubin
Travis Harker
Jeffrey Litchfield
Sterling Risteen 3
Kaitlyn Aminu
Jenny Wolf
Jennifer Downing
David Lendry
Jane Cheney
David Ryan

Julie Mahony
Coryne Legare
Noah Buck

John Renwick
Jan Dik

Bruce Androphy
Brian Abel

Kevin Daly

Reka Barna

Brianna Sargent Merrill

James Monahan
Jeff Nelson
Rachel Paepke
Dawn Charnetzky
Neill Frazier
Lauren Cote
Robert Betten
Stefanie Conboy
Peter Champagne
David Robinson
Meghan Bilz
Karen Latham
Maria Sanez
Laurie Hoyt

Jane Marone

Ray Desmarais
Brittany Kainen
Patrick Reynolds
Chris Civie
Kristin Kiefaber
Laureen Ojalvo
Tushar Arora
Rebekah Moore
Michelle Grenier
Ashley Pedoty
Sarah Zylka
Jacqueline Renwick
Justin Poisson
Peter Bradshaw

No.
2
1
5
12
14

3
13
15

6
25
11
18
30
17
20
21
10

9
32
16
74

7
23
26
19
48
50
31
45
55
64
35
22

8
29
76
56
51
37
44
42
36
68
43
46
57
41
52
54
49
34
65
59
58
66
47
70
61
53
67
71
60
62
28

S Time
M 41:08
M 41:59
M 47:59
M 48:13
F 48:23
F 48:26
M 50:55
F 51:13
M 51:16
M 51:21
M 51:23
F 51:31
M 51:35
M 51:46
F 51:49
F 52:33
M 52:46
M 53:38
M 55:58
F 57:21
F 57:31
F 58:06
M 58:27
F 58:45
M 58:51
F 1:00:05
F 1:00:07
1:00:13
1:00:14
1:00:31
1:00:31
1:00:45
1:01:49
1:02:01
1:02:35
1:03:23
1:03:47
1:03:53
1:05:07
1:05:39
1:06:12
1:07:47
1:07:57
1:08:12
1:08:17
1:08:30
1:09:25
1:09:30
1:09:43
1:09:57
1:10:02
1:11:02
1:11:34
1:12:18
1:12:44
1:13:40
1:13:54
1:15:03
1:15:11
1:15:13
1:15:19
1:16:00
1:17:05
1:17:19
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Age Group
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59
M30-39
F20-29
M60-69
M30-39
M30-39
F60-69
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M60-69
M20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F40-49
M60-69
F60-69
M60-69
F30-39
F40-49
M20-29
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65 Sarah Murray 69 F 1:17:35 13/14 F40-49 Yes 8:37:29
66 Hadley Friedman 77 F 1:20:33 2/2 F50-59 No 8:37:29
67 LeeKaplan 75 F 1:30:06 14/14 F40-49 No 8:37:29



